
Super 6s Championships: Women's Division One 2023
7 - 29 Jan 2023

Nottingham

Appointment Sheet - 7 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 07 Jan 2023 10:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cambridge City Red Blue Red Black

Reading Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Yellow
Umpires HOPKINS Ann (ENG) COX Tom (ENG)

Reserve Umpire DAVIES Jason (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges GRIFFITHS Matt (ENG) SNELLING John (ENG)

Technical Officer MCLOUGHLIN Margaret (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 07 Jan 2023 11:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Knole Park Navy Navy White Black
Holcombe Red Black Red Grey/green

Umpires LANE Tex (ENG) SPENCER Liz (ENG)
Reserve Umpire MULLISS Lucie (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges TOMPKINS Ali (ENG) GRIFFITHS Matt (ENG)
Technical Officer EVANS Lesley (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 07 Jan 2023 12:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Guildford White Navy White Yellow

Wimbledon Maroon Maroon Navy Blue
Umpires CHAPMAN Sarah (ENG) DAVIES Jason (ENG)

Reserve Umpire COX Tom (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SNELLING John (ENG) EVANS Lesley (ENG)

Technical Officer MCLOUGHLIN Margaret (ENG)
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Super 6s Championships: Women's Division One 2023
7 - 29 Jan 2023

Nottingham

Appointment Sheet - 7 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 07 Jan 2023 13:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Clifton Robinsons Royal Blue / Navy Navy White Red

Stourport White Blue Blue Orange
Umpires OLDFIELD Mark (ENG) PARKER Sophie (ENG)

Reserve Umpire HOPKINS Ann (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges TOMPKINS Ali (ENG) SNELLING John (ENG)

Technical Officer MCLOUGHLIN Margaret (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 07 Jan 2023 14:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Harleston Magpies White Black White Black

Cambridge City Red Blue Red Black
Umpires MULLISS Lucie (ENG) LANE Tex (ENG)

Reserve Umpire SPENCER Liz (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges EVANS Lesley (ENG) TOMPKINS Ali (ENG)

Technical Officer GRIFFITHS Matt (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 07 Jan 2023 15:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Reading Navy Blue Sky Blue Navy Blue Yellow

Knole Park White Navy White Pink
Umpires CHAPMAN Sarah (ENG) HOPKINS Ann (ENG)

Reserve Umpire PARKER Sophie (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges GRIFFITHS Matt (ENG) EVANS Lesley (ENG)

Technical Officer SNELLING John (ENG)

Tournament Director
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Super 6s Championships: Women's Division One 2023
7 - 29 Jan 2023

Nottingham

Appointment Sheet - 7 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 07 Jan 2023 16:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Holcombe Red Black Red Blue
Guildford White Navy White Yellow
Umpires SPENCER Liz (ENG) OLDFIELD Mark (ENG)

Reserve Umpire LANE Tex (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SNELLING John (ENG) TOMPKINS Ali (ENG)

Technical Officer MCLOUGHLIN Margaret (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 07 Jan 2023 17:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Wimbledon Maroon Maroon Navy Orange

Clifton Robinsons White / Navy Navy White Yellow
Umpires COX Tom (ENG) MULLISS Lucie (ENG)

Reserve Umpire CHAPMAN Sarah (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges TOMPKINS Ali (ENG) EVANS Lesley (ENG)

Technical Officer MCLOUGHLIN Margaret (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 07 Jan 2023 18:30 Division One DRS - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Stourport Blue Blue Blue Black

Harleston Magpies White Black White Red
Umpires DAVIES Jason (ENG) PARKER Sophie (ENG)

Reserve Umpire OLDFIELD Mark (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SNELLING John (ENG) GRIFFITHS Matt (ENG)

Technical Officer EVANS Lesley (ENG)
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